OHS 2021 Boys Basketball Schedule

Regular Season - Varsity

Opponent Date Location Time
Newark Tech HS  Saturday, January 30 Away 12:00PM
Montclair HS Tuesday, February 2 Home 4:30PM
Shabazz HS Thursday, February 4 Away 7:00PM
Central HS Saturday, February 6 Home 10:00AM
West Orange HS Tuesday, February 9 Away 4:00PM
West Side HS Thursday, February 11 Home 4:30PM
West Side HS Saturday, February 13 Home 10:00AM
Irvington HS Tuesday, February 16 Home 4:30PM
East Orange HS Thursday, February 18 Away 7:00PM
Newark Tech HS  Saturday, February 20 Home 10:00AM
Montclair HS Tuesday, February 23 Away 4:00PM
Central HS Thursday, February 25 Away 7:00PM
West Orange HS Saturday, February 27 Home 10:00AM
East Orange HS Saturday, March 6 Home 10:00AM

Head Coach: Jamaal Cooper
Assistant Coaches: Esak Crawley, Jacob Forbes
Important information:
On November 16, 2020, Governor Murphy issued Executive Order 196, which further
restricts the number of people permitted at both outdoor and indoor sporting events.
What this mean is that no spectators will we allowed at basketball games this season,
both home and away. Games at OHS will be livestreamed and links for away games
will be provided for families and fans to watch from home.




Opponent Date Location Time
Newark Tech HS Saturday, January 30 Away 10:30AM
Montclair HS Tuesday, February 2 Home 6:00PM
Shabazz HS Thursday, February 4 Away 4:00PM
Central HS Saturday, February 6 Home 11:30AM
West Orange HS Tuesday, February 9 Away 5:30PM
West Side HS Thursday, February 11 Home 6:00PM
West Side HS Saturday, February 13 Home 11:30AM
Irvington HS Tuesday, February 16 Home 6:00PM
East Orange HS Thursday, February 18 Away 5:30PM
Newark Tech HS Saturday, February 20 Home 11:30AM
Montclair HS Tuesday, February 23 Away 5:30PM
Central HS Thursday, February 25 Away 5:30PM
West Orange HS Saturday, February 27 Home 11:30AM
East Orange HS Saturday, March 6 Home 11:30AM
Opponent Date Location Time
Montclair HS Tuesday, February 2 Home 4:30PM
West Orange HS Tuesday, February 9 Away 4:00PM
Irvington HS Tuesday, February 16 Home 4:30PM
East Orange HS Thursday, February 18 Away 4:00PM
Montclair HS Tuesday, February 23 Away 4:00PM
West Orange HS Saturday, February 27 Home 10:00AM
East Orange HS Saturday, March 6 Home 10:00AM

= All games subject to change, please contact the Athletic Office 973-677-4050 Ext. 5003

and the OHS Athletic website for updated information

Anthony Frantantoni, Assistant Principal of Athletics & Academics

https://www.orange.k12.nj.us/domain/93
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